MERCRUISER [2.7L MIE GM 350%-31937)
Serial Mbr Bange: 0k040307 THRL 0K933333 ()

IRING HARMESS AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS

4 g
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 22 A05328 1|ELEOW -390 DEG. [1/8 1M 1
3 815425/ SENDER-OIL PRESSURE 1
3 37293/ SEMDER-OIL FRESSURE OPT. |[DUAL) 4
4 972574 1| SENDER-WATER TEMPERATUR (1
4 457344 1| SENDERMWATER TEMPERATUR [OPT. | [DUAL] 4
il 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2
g 11 E2219| MWUT [#10-32) 2
7 ar 206951 | SWwWITCH-WATER TEMPERATURE1 [STD. COOLIMG)AUDI0 WARNIF
7 ar 86080 | 51 TCH-WATER TEMPERATURE|1 [CLOSED COOLIMNG) AJDIO 'wiaF
a 22 92945 |BUSHIMG-REDICER 1 [CLOSED COOLING) AUDIO wWiAF
| 22 48556 |BUSHIMG-REDIJCER 1 AUDI0 WARNIMG 5YSTEM
10 ar 8056054 1| 5WwITCH-OIL PRESSUURE 1 AUDID WARNIMG SYSTEM
11 9164924 6| ALARM KIT 1 AUDID WARMNIMG SYSTEM
12 B05368T |BRACKET-MOUNTIMNG 1
13 et B06950| BREAKER-CIRCUIT [50 AP 1
14 10 BR513| SCREW [#10-32 = 38 1M.] 2
15 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2
16 10 57583 | SCREW [HE-32 % 3/8 IN.) 2
17 23 96158 | SO0LEMOID-STARTER 1
18 10 B05564 | SCREW [1./4-20) 3
19 13 26992 |LOCKAWASHER [1./4 M) 2
20 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 2
21 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 2
22 11 E2219|MUT [10-32) 2
23 a5 97861 [INSULATOR-STARTER SOLENOI |1
24 BO77EST |BRACKET 1
25 10 TI287 |SCREW [H10-32 X 3/81NM.) 2
26 A06956T 4|MODULE-IGMITION COMTROL |1
27 10 B0EE26| SCREW [HB-3221/4 IN.) 2
28 B0EE11T |MODULE-KNOCK COMTROL 1
29 10 B0EE27 | SCREW [HB-32 % 3/8 M) 2
a0 B0EE12T | SEMSOR-KNOCK 1
Kl 22 B0E705 1[FITTING-Y 1
£ B07E14T |BRACKET 1
33 10 34353 |5CREW [3/8-16 = 1 1M ] 2
3 13 35048 | LOCKAWASHER [3/8 1M 2
Ca] 23 B7369| SPALCER 2
36 11 BE219|MUT [#10-32) 2
a7 54 97862 | CLAMP 1
1

s i

[onel il o T o e I e 1404 1kl




